
Intermountain Reined Cow Horse Circuit Standings: 

DERBY CLASSES 
2017 Standings After Winnemucca 

Minimum 4 Shows Required for Circuit Awards Eligibility  

1 

 

Standings based on points earned at Intermountain Circuit approved shows.   
Tie breakers: 1) number of shows attended; 2) money won. 

 

 

Total Paid Total Entries

12,296.00$       34

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

2 35 1,885.40$  Smart Boons Response Jon Roeser Sprighaven Farms

2 26.5 676.32$     Once In A Blue Mist Clay Roeser Vicki Cantlon

2 26 507.24$     Starburst Jon Roeser Diane Athey

1 24 1,998.00$  High Stressin Cat Todd Berghen Clinton Marshall

1 22 1,690.80$  Sarahs Super Smooth Brady Weaver Brady Weaver

1 21 1,398.00$  One Time Ona Tuesday Jaton Lord Jaton Lorde/Rebecca Blair

1 21 1,398.00$  Spin N Twist Arey Zane Davis Billie Fillipini

2 18 -$         Boogee One Time Clay Roeser Diane Athey

1 18 799.20$     Cats Shiney Pistol Todd Berghen Roxanne Koepsell

1 18 1,014.48$  Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt Darrel Norcutt

1 15 532.80$     Playinlightsout Chad Blaisdell Chad Blaisdell

1 12 394.52$     Very Smart Valentine Ryan Thomas J Pearson

1 10.5 -$         Scootin Boss Dan Roeser Patricia Northrop

1 10 -$         Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci

1 8 -$         Reysilent Chad Blaisdell Delos/Diana Adams

1 8 -$         JJ Cat O Lena Aaron Brookshire Allyson Tapie

2 7 -$         Tulare Dawn Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch

1 7 -$         SJR Cash Advance Caleb Jantz Del Bell

1 7 -$         CD Sparkin Teddy Robinson Vicki Jump

1 6 -$         Onetime Hollywood Karl Smith Greg Biekers

1 6 -$         Smart Kinda Cat Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

1 5 -$         Katattitude Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubicheck

2 4 -$         Irish Playboy Dunit Rebecca Hurst Ted Coursen

1 4 -$         Starlight Kat Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch

1 4 -$         SJR One Time Angel Michael Vipham Rodney/Jasmine Koberstein

1 3 -$         Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle

1 2 -$         Stylish N Stars Jim Spence Terrel Garrett

1 1 -$         Lenas Twist of Sugar Jim Spence Gayle Makin

OPEN DERBY



Intermountain Reined Cow Horse Circuit Standings: 

DERBY CLASSES 
2017 Standings After Winnemucca 

Minimum 4 Shows Required for Circuit Awards Eligibility  

2 

 

Standings based on points earned at Intermountain Circuit approved shows.   
Tie breakers: 1) number of shows attended; 2) money won. 

 

Total Paid Total Entries

4,926.00$         31

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

2 36 1,132.29$  Smart Boons Response Jon Roeser Sprighaven Farms

2 27 643.14$     Starburst Jon Roeser Diane Athey

2 26.5 358.02$     Once In A Blue Mist Clay Roeser Vicki Cantlon

1 22 478.80$     Sarahs Super Smooth Brady Weaver Brady Weaver

1 19 999.00$     One Time Ona Tuesday Jaton Lord Jaton Lord/Rebecca Blair

2 18 -$         Boogee One Time Clay Roeser Diane Athey

1 18 287.28$     Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt Darrel Norcutt

1 16 749.25$     Playinlightsout Chad Blaisdell Chad Blaisdell

1 12 111.72$     Very Smart Valentine Ryan Thomas J Pearson

1 10.5 166.50$     Scootin Boss Dan Roeser Patricia Northrop

1 10 -$         Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci

1 8 -$         Reysilent Chad Blaisdell Delos/Diana Adams

1 8 -$         JJ Cat O Lena Aaron Brookshire Aaron Brookshire

13 7 -$         Tulare Dawn Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch

1 7 -$         SJR Cash Advance Caleb Jantz Del Bell

1 7 -$         CD Sparkin Teddy Robinson Vicki Jump

1 6 -$         Onetime Hollywood Karl Smith Greg Biekers

1 6 -$         Smart Kinda Cat Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

1 5 -$         Katattitude Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubicheck

2 4 -$         Irish Playboy Dunit Rebecca Hurst Ted Coursen

1 4 -$         Starlight Kat Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch

1 3 -$         Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle

1 2 -$         Stylish N Stars Jim Spence Terrel Garrett

1 1 -$         Lenas Twist of Sugar Jim Spence Gayle Makin

0 0 4.00$        SJR One Time Angel Michael Vipham Rodney/Jasmine Koberstein

INTERMEDIATE OPEN DERBY



Intermountain Reined Cow Horse Circuit Standings: 

DERBY CLASSES 
2017 Standings After Winnemucca 

Minimum 4 Shows Required for Circuit Awards Eligibility  

3 

 

Standings based on points earned at Intermountain Circuit approved shows.   
Tie breakers: 1) number of shows attended; 2) money won. 

 

 

Total Paid Total Entries

2,158.00$         12

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

2 14 857.00$     Once In A Blue Mist Clay Roeser Vicki Cantlon

1 8 555.00$     Playinlightsout Chad Blaisdell Chad Blaisdell

2 8 431.60$     Booggee One Time Clay Roeser Diane Athey

1 6 314.40$     Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liza Younger Badasci

1 3 -$         Resilent Chad Blaisdell Delo/Diana Adams

1 3 -$         Katattitude Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubichek

1 2 -$         SJR Cash Advance Caleb Jantz Del Bell

1 2 -$         SJR One Time Angel Michael Vipham Rodney/Jasmine Koberstein

1 1 -$         Onetime Hollywood Karl Smith Greg Biekers

1 1 -$         Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsey Searle

LIMITED OPEN DERBY

Total Paid Total Entries

2,170.00$         6

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

1 4 972.00$     Tangy Cash N Pep Matt Hoekenga Liz Younger Badasci

1 3 648.00$     Very Smart Rey Matt Mori Betsy Searle

2 2 -$         Dual A Chic Thomas Clover Thomas Clover

1 2 550.00$     SJR Cash Advance Caleb Jantz Del Bell

1 2 -$         Dualins Dry Doc Leonardo Valdez Janet Kubicheck

LEVEL ONE LTD OPEN DERBY



Intermountain Reined Cow Horse Circuit Standings: 

DERBY CLASSES 
2017 Standings After Winnemucca 

Minimum 4 Shows Required for Circuit Awards Eligibility  

4 

 

Standings based on points earned at Intermountain Circuit approved shows.   
Tie breakers: 1) number of shows attended; 2) money won. 

 

 

Total Paid Total Entries

4,986.00$         15

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

2 15.3 1,628.40$  Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukelman Jerry Beukelm,an

2 14 1,047.60$  Slylish Cat N Jazz Pam Myers Pam Myers

2 9 631.20$     A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley Amelia Wakley

1 8 946.80$     Dualin Chic Kathryn Schaefer Kathryn Schaefer

1 5.3 366.00$     SJR All Time Cash Lyle Proctor Lyle Proctor

1 5.3 366.00$     A Stlylish Spark Jesse Spence Jesse Spence

1 4 -$         Holy Cow Moly Debbi Sanguinetti Debbi Sanguinetti

1 3 -$         Very Slic 45 Bret Paulick Bret/Amie Paulick

1 2 -$         LB Fancy Cat Harry DeHaan Harry DeHaan

1 2 -$         The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein Bill Zumstein

1 1 -$         Smart Lil Chicklet Wendi Lund Wendi Lund

1 1 -$         Rockin Coolhand Luke Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby

NON PRO DERBY

Total Paid Total Entries

3,070.00$         11

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

2 12 1,228.00$  Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam Myers Pam Myers

2 9 1,222.00$  A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley Amelia Wakley

1 7 465.00$     A Stylish Spark Jesse Spence Jesse Spence

1 4 155.00$     SJR One Time AI Mellis Garbricfk Chris/Melissa Garbrick

1 3 -$         Peptolena Babe Caitlin Wirth Steve/Shelly/Caitlin Wirth

1 2 -$         Smart Lil Chicklet Wendi Lund Wendi Lund

1 2 -$         Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch Janie Welch

1 1 -$         Nitro Daddyo Dakota Pelton Dakota Pelton

1 1 -$         The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein Bill Zumstein

AMATEUR DERBY



Intermountain Reined Cow Horse Circuit Standings: 

DERBY CLASSES 
2017 Standings After Winnemucca 

Minimum 4 Shows Required for Circuit Awards Eligibility  

5 

 

Standings based on points earned at Intermountain Circuit approved shows.   
Tie breakers: 1) number of shows attended; 2) money won. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Paid Total Entries

1,780.00$         5

Shows Points Money Horse Rider Owner

1 4 912.00$     CD Quick Cat Erin Ellison Erin Ellison

1 3 608.00$     JJ Cat O Lea Allyson Tapie Allyson Tapie

1 2 -$         Salute Major Boons Tom Hulme Tom Hulme

1 1 260.00$     Smart Tycoon Jodie Averett Tom/Jodie Averett

1 1 -$         Justalittlefrosting Amy Wright Amy Wright

NON PRO LIMITED DERBY


